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Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

60 Rob Houtzagers 1:41.764 8  1 161,149 
70 Matthijs Keddeman 1:47.148 4 5.384 2 5.384 153,049 
79 Edwin Roskam 1:49.609 9 2.461 3 7.845 149,609 
66 Eric van der Knaap 1:49.673 7 0.064 4 7.909 149,527 
61 Rob van IJzendoorn 1:50.529 6 0.856 5 8.765 148,3610 
80 Piet Rozema 1:50.888 8 0.359 6 9.124 147,8810 
68 Rene Kroeze 1:51.160 10 0.272 7 9.396 147,5210 
84 Joost Sparreboom 1:51.412 8 0.252 8 9.648 147,1810 
63 Martin Kallabis 1:51.494 3 0.082 9 9.730 147,0810 
93 Wouter van Henning 1:51.907 3 0.413 10 10.143 146,539 
86 Dirk van Tricht 1:51.912 8 0.005 11 10.148 146,5310 
90 Michel Visser 1:52.163 5 0.251 12 10.399 146,205 
81 Sieds Wilbert van der Schaaf 1:53.399 8 1.236 13 11.635 144,608 
48 Kees Boekel 1:53.521 8 0.122 14 11.757 144,4510 
52 Sander Brons 1:53.718 5 0.197 15 11.954 144,206 
55 Frans Doornbos 1:53.746 6 0.028 16 11.982 144,168 
85 Benny Teppers 1:53.830 6 0.084 17 12.066 144,0610 
45 Hans Bergsma 1:53.925 7 0.095 18 12.161 143,9410 
49 Wouter Bollinger 1:54.008 7 0.083 19 12.244 143,8310 
89 Deborah Verhoeks 1:54.144 7 0.136 20 12.380 143,669 
127 Theo Krijnen 1:54.238 3 0.094 21 12.474 143,548 
91 Wilco de Vries 1:54.526 4 0.288 22 12.762 143,186 
87 Mark van der Vegt 1:54.721 7 0.195 23 12.957 142,947 
51 Robert Bron 1:55.217 8 0.496 24 13.453 142,329 
72 Matteo Loche 1:55.812 2 0.595 25 14.048 141,596 
59 Jan Houbraken 1:56.145 4 0.333 26 14.381 141,1910 
75 Raymon Nashid Khali 1:56.186 6 0.041 27 14.422 141,149 
77 Maarten Ritsema van Eck 1:56.324 3 0.138 28 14.560 140,977 
78 Jacob Roskam 1:56.656 6 0.332 29 14.892 140,578 
71 J. Theo Kros 1:58.376 2 1.720 30 16.612 138,525 
50 Martin Brenner 1:58.377 8 0.001 31 16.613 138,528 
56 Dennis Eijkenboom 1:58.915 5 0.538 32 17.151 137,905 
94 Floris Terlou 1:59.139 7 0.224 33 17.375 137,649 
88 Martijn Versluis 1:59.704 3 0.565 34 17.940 136,993 
46 Martijn Blauw 2:00.472 2 0.768 35 18.708 136,116 
57 Ami van Poederooijen 2:00.654 5 0.182 36 18.890 135,919 
82 Michelle van der Sluijs 2:02.110 9 1.456 37 20.346 134,299 
58 Henk Hooijer 2:08.504 3 6.394 38 26.740 127,619 
74 Jan Mulder - van Ee 2:08.537 2 0.033 39 26.773 127,572 
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